)~

—
Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

ITREINO INTERLAGOS SPORT MARKETING 2024
FORMULA Autodromo de Interlagos 4,309 km ._._.
30 TREINO - EXTRA 23/01/2024 13:20 . ......

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 13:27:35

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm
13:56:07.170 11 36.575 1:10.168 33.317 2:20.060
(7) FERNANDO GALERA 13:58:27.073 12 36.643 1:09.167 34.093 2:19.903
13:42:27.576 1 29.761 55.766 26.352 1:51.879 14:01:00.297 p13 39.041 1:11.799 2:33.224
13:44:21.167 2 28.995 57.146 27.450 1:53.591
13:46:12.061 3 28.999 55.816 26.079 1:50.894 (79) DANIEL ALMEIDA
13:48:01.250 4 28.544 54.843 25.802 13:31:49.405 1 36.357 1:09.205 33.105 2:18.667
13:49:50.859 5 28.380 55.023 26.206 1:49.609 13:34:10.948 2 37.575 1:10.151 33.817 2:21.543
13:51:59.213 p6 31.966 58.091 2:08.354 13:36:30.542 3 36.695 1:09.366 33.533 2:19.594
14:00:00.518 7 55.648 25.780 8:01.305 13:38:56.810 4 42.826 1:10.030 33.412 2:26.268
14:01:52.564 8 28.435 56.824 26.787 1:52.046 13:41:22.379 5 36.530 1:15.787 33.252 2:25.569
14:03:41.926 9 28.424 55.121 25.817 1:49.362 13:45:16.263 p6 36.566 2:13.137 3:53.884
14:05:34.695 10 29.593 57.447 25.729 1:52.769
14:07:24.519 1 28.744 55.287 25.793 1:49.824 (91) DAVI SENA
14:09:36.017 p12 28.534 1:03.376 2:11.498 13:32:04.607 1 40.685 1:11.174 34.076 2:25.935
13:34:26.874 2 38.194 1:11.028 33.045 2:22.267
(98) C.RABELO 13:36:48.027 3 37.524 1:10.660 32.969
13:30:41.892 1 30.644 57.360 27.781 1:55.785 13:39:47.519 p4 37.630 1:28.189 2:59.492
13:32:36.057 2 30.075 56.803 27.287
13:34:50.895 3 34.105 1:08.281 32.452 2:14.838 (99) DEMIS MOTTA
13:36:52.255 4 33.887 57.992 29.481 2:01.360 13:32:07.240 1 40.092 1:11.953 34.863 2:26.908
13:39:02.258 5 34.071 1:06.292 29.640 2:10.003 13:34:31.863 2 38.748 1:10.911 34.964 2:24.623
13:41:02.199 6 31.819 1:00.714 27.408 1:59.941 13:36:58.206 3 38.981 1:11.145 36.217 2:26.343
13:42:58.380 7 30.755 58.029 27.397 1:56.181 13:39:23.180 4 38.377 1:12.002 34.595 2:24.974
13:44:55.608 8 29.898 58.642 28.688 1:57.228 13:41:52.774 5 39.096 1:15.795 34.703 2:29.594
13:46:56.903 9 32.943 1:00.845 27.507 2:01.295 13:44:22.722 6 38.817 1:16.662 34.469 2:29.948
13:49:03.595 10 33.842 1:04.287 28.563 2:06.692 13:46:48.039 7 37.922 1:12.485 34.910 2:25.317
13:51:02.499 11 31.835 58.197 28.872 1:58.904 13:49:12.927 8 38.377 1:11.456 35.055 2:24.888
13:52:59.503 12 30.314 58.909 27.781 1:57.004 13:51:35.956 9 37.743 1:09.904 35.382 2:23.029
13:54:55.835 13 30.547 58.079 27.706 1:56.332 13:53:59.401 10 37.945 1:11.001 34.499 2:23.445
13:56:53.933 14 30.084 1:00.662 27.352 1:58.098 13:56:21.898 11 37.952 1:10.079 34.466 2:22.497
13:58:53.630 15 31.102 59.447 29.148 1:59.697 13:58:45.420 12 38.941 1:10.108 34.473 2:23.522
14:00:54.587 16 30.868 1:00.225 29.864 2:00.957 14:01:09.356 13 38.006 1:11.382 34.548 2:23.936
14:02:51.953 17 31.345 58.337 27.684 1:57.366 14:03:32.079 14 38.000 1:10.314 34.409 2:22.723
14:05:03.381 p18 32.048 59.821 2:11.428 14:05:56.423 15 37.668 1:12.164 34.512 2:24.344
14:08:18.214 16 37.403 1:09.882 34.506
(111) EMILIO PADRON
13:42:03.046 1 34.671 1:05.087 29.704 2:09.462 (285) CLAUDIO
13:44:09.017 2 31.751 1:05.507 28.713 13:31:47.740 1 38.804 1:12.423 35.034 2:26.261
13:46:29.220 3 31.168 1:19.588 29.447 2:20.203 13:34:16.321 2 41.293 1:12.477 34.811 2:28.581
13:48:39.989 p4 30.761 1:01.412 2:10.769 13:36:46.273 3 39.882 1:14.732 35.338 2:29.952
13:39:19.754 4 40.589 1:16.882 36.010 2:33.481
(77) ALAN AUGUSTUS 13:41:47.127 5 38.629 1:13.020 35.724 2:27.373
13:32:29.018 1 35.848 1:11.678 33.148 2:20.674 13:44:13.019 6 37.818 1:12.401 35.673 2:25.892
13:34:53.528 2 38.768 1:12.213 33.529 2:24.510 13:46:52.581 7 45.774 1:19.504 34.284 2:39.562
13:37:18.311 3 41.037 1:08.283 35.463 2:24.783 13:49:16.219 8 37.556 1:11.424 34.658 2:23.638
13:39:38.803 4 38.059 1:08.849 33.584 2:20.492 13:51:39.720 9 37.804 1:11.452 34.245
13:41:56.205 5 36.007 1:09.124 32.271 2:17.402 13:54:03.574 10 38.814 1:10.608 34.432 2:23.854
13:44:15.264 6 36.082 1:10.416 32.561 2:19.059 13:56:27.554 11 38.019 1:11.298 34.663 2:23.980
13:46:33.363 7 34.920 1:08.969 34.210 2:18.099 13:59:03.154 12 38.238 1:20.299 37.063 2:35.600
13:48:48.674 8 35.860 1:07.508 31943 EEEIH 14:01:27.257 13 37.981 1:11.203 34.919 2:24.103
13:51:16.356 p9 35.248 1:08.494 2:27.682 14:04:06.078 pl4 38.941 1:13.971 2:38.821
13:58:39.277 10 1:08.817 33.316 7:22.921
14:01:03.868 p11 35.357 1:07.844 2:24.591 (84) RAFAEL RIQUETO
14:06:04.247 p12 1:12.432 5:00.379 13:32:14.535 1 40.086 1:19.634 36.648 2:36.368
13:34:47.411 2 39.840 1:16.262 36.774 2:32.876
(64) SAULO SOARES 13:37:17.944 3 39.490 1:14.605 36.438 2:30.533
13:32:31.992 1 37.600 1:17.043 33.863 2:28.506 13:39:46.772 4 38.610 1:14.557 35.661 2:28.828
13:34:56.674 2 38.197 1:12.992 33.493 2:24.682 13:42:18.720 5 39.017 1:16.179 36.752 2:31.948
13:37:20.502 3 38.901 1:11.086 33.841 2:23.828 13:44:49.154 6 38.867 1:15.315 36.252 2:30.434
13:39:44.801 4 37.830 1:12.851 33.618 2:24.299 13:47:18.645 7 39.143 1:14.780 35.568 2:29.491
13:42:05.580 5 36.983 1:09.761 34.035 2:20.779 13:49:46.671 8 38.475 1:13.924 35.627 2:28.026
13:44:27.221 6 36.864 1:11.195 33.582 2:21.641 13:52:14.929 9 38.664 1:14.412 35.182 2:28.258
13:46:48.085 7 36.864 1:10.344 33.656 2:20.864 13:54:43.504 10 39.010 1:14.089 35.476 2:28.575
13:49:08.566 8 36.445 1:10.473 33.563 2:20.481 13:57:14.554 11 39.322 1:15.603 36.125 2:31.050
13:51:28.740 9 36.885 1:09.923 33.366 2:20.174 13:59:41.873 12 38.599 1:13.736 34.984 2:27.319
13:53:47.110 10 36.332 1:08.580 33.458 14:02:10.119 13 38.245 1:13.669 36.332 2:28.246

Orbits

RECEBEMOS

Printed: 23/01/2024 14:10:34
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SPORT{MARKETING

TREINO INTERLAGOS SPORT MARKETING 2024

FORMULA Autodromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
30 TREINO - EXTRA 23/01/2024 13:20 .
Practice (40:00 Time) started at 13:27:35
Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2
14:04:37.344 14 38.531 1:13.211 35.483 2:27.225
14:07:04.060 15 38.513 1:12.990 35.213
14:09:31.184 16 38.256 1:12.980 35.888 2:27.124

(77) FABIANO MOREIRA

13:34:52.528 1 45.035 1:24.803 1:13.526 3:23.364
13:37:38.709 2 43.462 1:21.642 41.077 2:46.181
13:40:24.678 3 42.910 1:23.524 39.535 2:45.969
13:43:37.909 4 41.655 1:53.595 37.981 3:13.231
13:46:19.069 5 43.152 1:20.018 37.990 2:41.160
13:48:59.893 6 41.363 1:22.135 37.326 2:40.824
13:51:37.649 7 41.139 1:19.140 37.477 2:37.756
13:54:12.733 8 39.067 1:18.498 37519 2:35.084
13:56:45.852 9 39.536 1:17.195 36.388
13:59:28.778 10 40.890 1:24.993 37.043 2:42.926
14:02:11.276 11 40.768 1:24.552 37.178 2:42.498
14:04:45.476 12 40.649 1:17.221 36.330 2:34.200
14:07:23.042 13 41.071 1:19.632 36.863 2:37.566
14:09:58.310 14 39.898 1:18.607 36.763 2:35.268

(11) FABIANO QUEIROZ

13:32:25.662 1 51243 1:20.801 37.989 2:50.033
13:35:11.074 2 42.898 1:24.201 38.313 2:45.412
13:38:02.026 3 50.725 1:22.383 37.844 2:50.952
13:40:43.044 4 42.143 1:20.168 38.707 2:41.018
13:43:38.474 5 49.898 1:25.841 39.691 2:55.430
13:46:39.847 p6 45.661 1:22.452 3:01.373
13:50:32.023 7 1:22.032 37.502 3:52.176
13:53:13.898 8 42,071 1:21.666 38.138 2:41.875
13:56:19.707 9 41.850 1:44.643 39.316 3:05.809
13:59:24.340 10 43.046 1:21.406 1:00.181 3:04.633
14:02:09.795 11 43.795 1:24.848 36.812 2:45.455
14:04:45.103 12 41.348 1:17.303 36.657
14:07:32.759 13 50.086 1:20.315 37.255 2:47.656
14:10:19.885 14 42.223 1:27.392 37.511 2:47.126

(27) ENZO LEVI

13:33:30.754 1 42.870 1:23.117 40.035 2:46.022
13:36:17.687 2 43.431 1:25.764 37.738 2:46.933
13:39:03.369 3 42,668 1:25.651 37.363 2:45.682
13:41:48.885 4 43.403 1:23.193 38.920 2:45.516
13:44:33.966 5 41.664 1:26.485 36.932 2:45.081
13:47:14.582 6 41.971 1:22.020 36.625 2:40.616
13:49:55.019 7 42.780 1:20.355 37.302 2:40.437
13:52:34.017 8 41.240 1:20.967 36.791 2:38.998
13:55:13.089 9 40.571 1:21.864 36.637 2:39.072
13:57:48.804 10 40.828 1:17.399 37.488
14:00:26.840 11 40.849 1:20.434 36.753 2:38.036
14:03:35.926 p12 42.537 1:24.364 3:09.086
14:07:59.014 13 1:23.499 38.233 4:23.088

Orbits

RECEBEMOS
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